vol Volume 

W Watt 

wt. Trọng lượng 

x° 

x 

Độ X 

Dấu nhân  

vol volume 

W Watt(s) 

wt. weight 

x° 

x 

x degree(s) 

by or times 

Các ví dụ 

1,500 g/m² 1.500gam/m2 

1,000 m/s 1.000m/giây 

15°C 15oC 

Examples 

1,500 g/m² means one thousand five hundred grams per square 

metre 

1,000 m/s means one thousand metres per second 

15 °C means fifteen degrees Celsius 

CHƯƠNG 1  CHAPTER 1 

0102.29.11  0102.29.11 

BÒ THIẾN  OXEN 

Bò thiến là động vật đực họ trâu bò giống Bos loài Bos Taurus trưởng thành,